
NUTRITION SERVICES

Arboga Elementary School (K-6) Kynoch Elementary School (K-5)

1686 Broadway 1905 Ahern Street

Olivehurst, CA 95961 Marysville, CA 95901               Kitchen ext 5511

Manager: Ron Chance (530) 741-6101 ext 5012 Manager: Sandy McQuay (530)741- 6141 ext 5512

rchance@mjusd.com smcquay@mjusd.com

Browns Valley Elementary School (K-6) Linda Elementary School (K-6)

9555 Browns Valley Road 6180 Duning Avenue

Browns Valley, CA 95918 Marysville, CA 95901 

Manager: Cristi Bell (530) 741-6107 ext. 3812 Manager: Julie Thompson (530)741-6196 ext.5212

cbell@mjusd.com jthompson@mjusd.com    Direct Line  (530) 741-7813

Cedar Lane Elementary School (K-6) Loma Rica Elementary School (K-5)

841 Cedar Lane 5150 Fruitland Road

West Marysville, CA 95961 Marysville, CA 95901

Interim Manager: Karina Galvan (530) 741-6112 ext 3612 Manager: Cristi Bell (530) 741-6144 ext 4212

kgalvan@mjusd.com cbell@mjusd.com

Cordua Elementary School (K-5) Mc Kenney Intermediate School (6-8)

283 Highway 20 1904 Huston Street

Marysville, CA 95901 Marysville, CA 95901

Manager:Sandy McQuay (530) 741-6115 ext 1812 Manager: Nancy Brewer (530) 741-6187 ext 2212

smcquay@mjusd.com nbrewer@mjusd.com

Covillaud Elementary School (K-5) Olivehurst Elementary School (K-6)

628 F Street 1778 Mc Gowan Parkway

Marysville, CA 95901 Olivehurst, CA 95961

Manager: Armida Siller (530) 741-6121 ext 4012 Manager: Lora Dodd (530) 741-6191 ext 5812

asiller@mjusd.com ldodd@mjusd.com

Dobbins Elementary School (K-6) Yuba Feather Elementary School (K-6)

Dobbins School Road 18008 Oregon Hill Road

Dobbins, CA 95935 Challenge, CA 95925

Manager: Cristi Bell (530) 692-1665 ext 1212 Manager:Sandy St Sauver (530) 675-2382 ext 1612

cbell@mjusd.com  ssauver@musd.com

Edgewater Elementary School (K-5) Yuba Gardens Intermediate School (7-8)

5715 Oakwood Drive 1964 11th Avenue

Marysville, CA 95901 Olivehurst, CA 95961

Manager: Karla De La Paz (530) 741-0866 ext 2012 Manager: Saira Salazar (530) 741-6194 ext 7012

kdelapaz@mjusd.com ssalazar@mjusd.com

Ella Elementary School (K-6) Lindhurst High School (9-12)

4850 Olivehurst Avenue 4446 Olive Drive

Olivehurst, CA 95961 Olivehurst, CA 95961

Manager: Janet Woodward (530) 741-6124 ext 4412 Manager: Tina Bond (530) 741-6150 ext 2512

jwoodward@mjusd.com tbond@mjusd.com

Foothill Intermediate School  (6-8) Marysville High School (9-12)

5351 Fruitland Road 12 East 18th Street

Marysville, CA 95901 Marysville, CA 95901

Manager: Melody Hansen (530) 741-6130 ext 3212 Manager: Jeri Echols(530) 741-6180 ext 3137

mhansen@mjusd.com jechols@mjusd.com

Johnson Park Elementary School (K-6) District Office - Nutrition Services Department

4364 Lever Avenue 1919 B Street

Olivehurst, CA 95961 Marysville, CA 95901

Manager: Carol Clark (530) 741-6133 ext 4812 Director: Amber Watson (530) 749-6178

cclark@mjusd.com awatson@mjusd.com

MARYSVILLE JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

1919 B Street, Marysville, CA (530) 749-6177, FAX (530) 741-7829

mailto:rchance@mjusd.com
mailto:smcquay@mjusd.com
mailto:cbell@mjusd.com
mailto:jthompson@mjusd.com%20%20%20%20Direct%20Line%20%20(530)%20741-7813
mailto:kgalvan@mjusd.com
mailto:cbell@mjusd.com
mailto:smcquay@mjusd.com
mailto:nbrewer@mjusd.com
mailto:asiller@mjusd.com
mailto:ldodd@mjusd.com
mailto:cbell@mjusd.com
mailto:ssauver@musd.com
mailto:kdelapaz@mjusd.com
mailto:ssalazar@mjusd.com
mailto:jwoodward@mjusd.com
mailto:tbond@mjusd.com
mailto:mhansen@mjusd.com
mailto:jechols@mjusd.com
mailto:cclark@mjusd.com
mailto:awatson@mjusd.com

